❑ Vertical Systems
 Modular units for
 PAGE, Blotting and
 2D electrophoresis
❑ Horizontal Systems
 Six sizes to meet
 your needs
❑ Power Supplies

the buffer tank, electroblotting insert and accessories.  All
components are also available separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.      Description
E2010-P Enduro PAGE System, includes PAGE insert, buffer tank with leads and cooling pack
E2010-PB Enduro PAGE Electroblotting System, includes the blotting insert and PAGE system components
E2010-P2 Enduro PAGE 2D System, includes 2D insert and PAGE System components
E2010-BT Enduro Electroblotting System includes buffer tank and blotting insert
E2010-BM Electroblotting Module only for use with Enduro PAGE System
E2010-2M 2D Electrophoresis Module only for use with Enduro PAGE System
Additional spacers, combs and plates are available.  Contact your local representative or visit ww.labnetlink.com
for details and ordering information.
SPECIFICATIONS
 Enduro PAGE System Enduro PAGE Electroblotting System Enduro PAGE 2D System